West LDR PUD (2000-907) / 

RR-Acre 

Single-family 

H. Requested land use designation: CSV and LI.

I. Requested zoning district: PUD.

J. Real estate number: 108450 0225.

II. QUANTITATIVE DATA

A. Total acreage: 29.87 acres.

B. Maximum amount of gross floor area: Two hundred ten thousand (210,000) square

feet of industrial uses and seven (7) acres of commercial square feet, excluding any

outdoor storage areas. Square footage for industrial uses may be substituted with

commercial uses on a one-for-one basis. Likewise, commercial uses may be